06-12-2001

PATENTS ONLY		
то тне но	1746453	DEMARKS, thereof
1. Name of conveying party(ies) Per PR SELI. Supply 10 0 2001 15	Name: P PRISELL	ss of receiving party(ies) AB Len 40, S-118 07 Stockholm, Sweden
Additional name(s) of conveying party (in the party les (XX	No Additional name(s	s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [XX]
3. Nature of conveyance: [XX] Assignment [] Change of Name [] Security Agreement [] Merger Execution Date: April 19, 2001	[] Other	
Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document application is: Date	is being filed together with a ne	ew application, the execution date of the
A. Patent Application No(s). 09/830,190	B. Patent No(s).	
	; ;	
	; 	
Additional numbers atte	i - Yes [XX] N	do
Additional numbers atto 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	, , ,	do utions and patents involved: (1)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300	6. Number of applica	tions and patents involved:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W.	Number of applica Amount of fee encl	tions and patents involved: (1) losed or authorized to be charged:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 Do No. 1 40.00 OP	6. Number of applica 7. Amount of fee encl 8. PTO Form-2038 in	titions and patents involved: (1) losed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 In the amount of \$40.00 is attached.
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 Do No. 1 40.00 OP	6. Number of applica 7. Amount of fee encl 8. PTO Form-2038 in	titions and patents involved: (1) losed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 In the amount of \$40.00 is attached.
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 Do No. 1 40.00 OP 9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	6. Number of applica 7. Amount of fee encl 8. PTO Form-2038 in	titions and patents involved: (1) losed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 In the amount of \$40.00 is attached.
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 Do No. 1 40.00 OP 9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform document.	6. Number of applica 7. Amount of fee encl 8. PTO Form-2038 in	titions and patents involved: (1) losed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00 In the amount of \$40.00 is attached.

PATENT REEL: 011870 FRAME: 0290

ASSIGNMENT - U.S. PATENT RIGHTS

				of which is hereby acknowledg	ed, as a below
nan	ned inventor, I hereby sell	and assign to P	RISELL AB		
of _	Ringvägen 40, 5-1	18 07 Stockholm	, Sweden		
	uccessors and assigns or cerics, in and to	ther legal representativ	ves all my rights, title	and interest, in and for the U	nited States of
Α	METHOD AND A DEVIC	E FOR MARKING S	URFACES		
					•
tion Pate the	for United States Letter int which may be granted entire ownership of the sai	s Patent therefor, executions therefor, and all divisor discussions at Letters Patent when	cuted by me on even ones, continuations, and granted, to be held and	named below) and described in the herewith, and all United in extensions thereof, the said in the head	States Letters interest being
<u>P</u>	PRISELL AB	, its suc	cessors, assigns or other	er legal representatives, to the	full end of the
	n for which said Letters P ne or us if this assignment			the same would have been hel	a and enjoyed
	And I heroby agree	to sign and execute any	further documents or	instruments which may be need	
				eparation and prosecution of a pplications or in any amendm	
	nterference proceedings, o				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	And I do bosoby sus	Lades and manas dua	Commissioner of Bata	nte ta legga goid I attam Datant	to mid
Р	PRISELL AB	nonze and request the	Commissioner of Fater	nts to Issue said Letters Patent	to said
<u> </u>				•	
			(Full Name)	(Signa	ture)
1)	Date 19-04-2001	Inventor Per F	risell	JOUNUL	
	Residence Ringvägen	40, S-118 D7 St	ockholm, Sweder	Citizenship Swedish	
	Post Office Address Rine	gvägen 40, S-118	3 07 Stockholm,	Sweden	
2)	Date	Inventor			
•	Residence		J	Citizenship	
	Post Office Address				
3)	Date	Inventor			
٠,				Citizenship	
	Post Office Address				
	Date			•,	
4)				Citizenship	-
5)				<u> </u>	
				Citizenship	
	Post Office Address				
	(1)	4			
Wi	iness(es) How U	bown		4)	
	J111)				
-	1)	3)		5)	
- Marriage	And the state of t				

RECORDED: 06/09/2001

PATENT REEL: 011870 FRAME: 0291